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THE IMPORT MANAGER
COLE HAAN LLC
150 OCEAN RD
GREENLAND NH 03840-2467

SHIPMENT SSEHAN2409224245

CONSOL CSEHAN2409174900

DATE 16-Oct-24 07:28

SHIPMENT DETAILS PRINTED BY: Joao Gomes

SHIPPER CONSIGNEE
STATEWAY VIETNAM FOOTWEAR CO.,LTD.
HUNG DAO WARD, DUONG KINH DISTRICT, HAIPHONG CITY,
HAIPHONG
Viet Nam

COLE HAAN LLC
150 OCEAN RD
GREENLAND NH 03840-2467
United States

NOTIFY PARTY GOODS AVAILABLE AT
Expeditors International
795 Jubilee Drive
Peabody MA 01960
United States

SSA Terminal
1050 Sw Spokane St Pier 0018
Firms Code X117
Seattle WA 98134
United States
FIRMS Code: X117

Phone: +1 978-531-0001 Fax: Phone: +1 206-654-3700 Fax: 

RELEASE TYPE COMMODITY TYPE
SWB - Sea Waybill GEN (General) - 640411

INCOTERM ADDITIONAL TERMS
FOB - Free On Board

CARRIER GOODS TO BE CLEARED BY
Swire Shipping Pte Ltd (Swire Projects)

Carrier SCAC
QWJA

ORDER NUMBERS / REFERENCE OCEAN BILL OF LADING HOUSE BILL OF LADING
HPZ1899, H24ADM12999 SC407HPS0008 UWLD24I224245

PACKAGES WEIGHT VOLUME CHARGEABLE EST DELIVERY
2700 CTN (OUTER), 0 CTN (INNER) 28756.970 KG 309.180 M3 309.180 M3

GOODS COLLECTED FROM ETD GOODS DELIVERED TO ETA
VNHPH = Haiphong, Viet Nam 06-Oct-24 USSEA = Seattle, United States 29-Oct-24

ROUTING INFORMATION
Mode Vessel / Voyage / IMO(Lloyds) Carrier Load Disch. ETD ETA ATD ATA
SEA SUVA CHIEF / 2407E / 9861897 Swire Shipping Pte VNHPH = USSEA = 09-Oct-24 29-Oct-24 09-Oct-24

Ltd (Swire Projects) Haiphong Seattle

CONTAINER RAIL AMS # SEAL WEIGHT PACKS
GOODS DESCRIPTION INBOND TRANSIT (IT) NUMBER TYPE VOLUME
CAAU5029388 F99783 4858.810 KG 479 CTN
ColeHaan Footwear�HS CODE: �6404.11; 6404.19; �6403.99; 6403.91; 6402.99�PO#�4500466061�4500466065�4500466132�4500466078�4500466117�4500466080�4500466921�4500466121�4500466135�4500466062�4500466076�4500466124�4500466120�4500466081�4500466058�4500466044�4500466045�4500466133�4500466057�4500466059�4500466041�4500466085�4500466092�4500466197�4500466118�4500466093�4500466063�4500466098�450046604040HC FCL 53.630 M3
CAIU8837530 F99784 5766.680 KG 461 CTN
ColeHaan Footwear�HS CODE: �6404.11; 6404.19; �6403.99; 6403.91; 6402.99�PO#�4500466061�4500466065�4500466132�4500466078�4500466117�4500466080�4500466921�4500466121�4500466135�4500466062�4500466076�4500466124�4500466120�4500466081�4500466058�4500466044�4500466045�4500466133�4500466057�4500466059�4500466041�4500466085�4500466092�4500466197�4500466118�4500466093�4500466063�4500466098�450046604040HC FCL 63.780 M3
TCLU8268003 F99785 6794.180 KG 634 CTN
ColeHaan Footwear�HS CODE: �6404.11; 6404.19; �6403.99; 6403.91; 6402.99�PO#�4500466061�4500466065�4500466132�4500466078�4500466117�4500466080�4500466921�4500466121�4500466135�4500466062�4500466076�4500466124�4500466120�4500466081�4500466058�4500466044�4500466045�4500466133�4500466057�4500466059�4500466041�4500466085�4500466092�4500466197�4500466118�4500466093�4500466063�4500466098�450046604040HC FCL 63.600 M3
TCNU4494740 F99703 5824.270 KG 576 CTN
ColeHaan Footwear�HS CODE: �6404.11; 6404.19; �6403.99; 6403.91; 6402.99�PO#�4500466061�4500466065�4500466132�4500466078�4500466117�4500466080�4500466921�4500466121�4500466135�4500466062�4500466076�4500466124�4500466120�4500466081�4500466058�4500466044�4500466045�4500466133�4500466057�4500466059�4500466041�4500466085�4500466092�4500466197�4500466118�4500466093�4500466063�4500466098�450046604040HC FCL 63.960 M3
TLLU8228307 F99701 5513.030 KG 550 CTN
ColeHaan Footwear�HS CODE: �6404.11; 6404.19; �6403.99; 6403.91; 6402.99�PO#�4500466061�4500466065�4500466132�4500466078�4500466117�4500466080�4500466921�4500466121�4500466135�4500466062�4500466076�4500466124�4500466120�4500466081�4500466058�4500466044�4500466045�4500466133�4500466057�4500466059�4500466041�4500466085�4500466092�4500466197�4500466118�4500466093�4500466063�4500466098�450046604040HC FCL 64.210 M3

MARKS AND NUMBERS
NO MARKS

HANDLING/DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS

https://un4clewebtracker.wisegrid.net/AutoLoginRequestHandler.axd?AutoLogin=dc1xZ9KkXOfRWoueKNtrQlGUCHirKl%2Fv%2By%2FoZkh7YIeJPOQN5a9X6B5tVNhOKLRhlDytlQSn8%2BhWifO%2BdPMa%2FrTiRss1x%2Bc5mF2kBVd%2FFHxK10HmrfrnvahtUC2ilZS6hwchj93mgRoeyweEDBGL%2BLO%2FNd4iEM9U13KSw4SwNHO%2Fc3gs1c27%2Bv3y6b5ePlG6QaIQv5PfSknxGlU0h%2FwQzFSyqute1J5U
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THE IMPORT MANAGER
COLE HAAN LLC
150 OCEAN RD
GREENLAND NH 03840-2467

SHIPMENT SSEHAN2409224245

CONSOL CSEHAN2409174900

DATE 16-Oct-24 07:28

ANY - Any

Yours Sincerely,

Joao Gomes
Hybrid Carrier
Email: joao.gomes@shipuwl.com

https://un4clewebtracker.wisegrid.net/AutoLoginRequestHandler.axd?AutoLogin=dc1xZ9KkXOfRWoueKNtrQlGUCHirKl%2Fv%2By%2FoZkh7YIeJPOQN5a9X6B5tVNhOKLRhlDytlQSn8%2BhWifO%2BdPMa%2FrTiRss1x%2Bc5mF2kBVd%2FFHxK10HmrfrnvahtUC2ilZS6hwchj93mgRoeyweEDBGL%2BLO%2FNd4iEM9U13KSw4SwNHO%2Fc3gs1c27%2Bv3y6b5ePlG6QaIQv5PfSknxGlU0h%2FwQzFSyqute1J5U


Bill of Lading OTI NO.  020340NF

SHIPPER / EXPORTER COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS DOCUMENT NO. UWL BOOKING REFERENCE
STATEWAY VIETNAM FOOTWEAR CO.,LTD. 
HUNG DAO WARD, DUONG KINH DISTRICT,
HAIPHONG CITY, VIETNAM             

UWLD24I224245 SSEHAN2409224245
EXPORT REFERENCE OCEAN BOOKING NO.

H24ADM12999

HPZ1899 MBL NO:QWJASC407HPS0008

CONSIGNEE (COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS) FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES

COLE HAAN LLC           
150 OCEAN ROAD          
GREENLAND, NH 03840, USA
ATT: ED FOSTER          

UWL Inc. (Vietnam)
15th Floor No. 5B Ton Duc Thang Street
Ben Nghe Ward, District 1
HO CHI MINH CITY
700000
Viet Nam

POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

, Viet Nam

NOTIFY PARTY / COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS FOR DELIVERY APPLY TO:

EXPEDITORS BOS       
795 JUBILEE DRIVE    
PEABODY, MA 01960 USA
ATT: LISA FUGERSON   

UWL, Inc.
1340 Depot St Ste 200
Rocky River OH 44116
United States

PLACE OF RECEIPT SERVICE TYPE Phone: +1 440-895-8200

HAIPHONG, VIET NAM CY/CY Fax: +1 440-356-8870

VESSEL PORT OF LOADING COPY NUMBER OF ORIGINALS

SUVA CHIEF / 2407E HAIPHONG, VIET NAM

Sea Waybill

3

PORT OF DISCHARGE PLACE OF DELIVERY

SEATTLE, UNITED STATES SEATTLE, UNITED STATES

PARTICULARS FURNISHED BY SHIPPER
MARKS & NOS / CONTAINER(S) NOS NOS OF PKGS DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS GROSS WEIGHT MEASUREMENT

                                       Footwear
NO MARKS                            5  x 40HC CONTAINER                                      28756.970 KG   309.180 M3
                                       2700 Carton(s)                                                                 
                                       ColeHaan Footwear                                                              
                                       HS CODE:                                                                       
                                       6404.11; 6404.19;                                                              
                                       6403.99; 6403.91; 6402.99                                                      
                                       PO#                                                                            
                                       4500466061                                                                     
                                       4500466065                                                                     
                                       4500466132                                                                     
                                       4500466078                                                                     
                                       4500466117                                                                     
                                       4500466080                                                                     
                                       4500466921                                                                     
                                       4500466121                                                                     
                                       4500466135                                                                     
                                       4500466062                                                                     
                                       4500466076                                                                     
                                       4500466124                                                                     
                                       4500466120                                                                     
                                       4500466081                                                                     
                                       4500466058                                                                     
                                       4500466044                                                                     
                                       4500466045                                                                     
                                       4500466133                                                                     

TOTAL NUMBER OF PKGS. FIVE CONTAINER(S)
  INCOTERM: FOB *Shipper Load and Count

SHIPPED ON BOARD  09-Oct-24 Continuation Page Follows...

DECLARED VALUE ($) ________________ SEE CLAUSE 20 ON REVERSE SIDE

RECEIVED by Carrier for the Shipper in good order and condition unless otherwise stated 
herein the total number or quantity of containers or other packages or units indicated in box 
entitled "Description of Packages and Goods" for carriage subject to all the terms herof from the 
Place of Receipt or the Port of Loading, to the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, whichever 
is applicable.  IN ACCEPTTING THIS HOUSE BILL OF LADING THE SHIPPER EXPRESSLEY 
ACCEPTS AND AGREES TO, ON HIS OWN BEHALF AND ON BEHALF OF THE 
CONSIGNEE, THE OWNER OF THE GOODS AND THE MERCHANT AND WARRANTS HE 
HAS AUTHORITY TO DO SO.  ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS WHETHER PRINTED, 
STAMPED OR OTHERWISE INCORPORATED ON THIS AND ON THE REVERSE SIDE AND 
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CARRIRS APPLICABLE TARIFF AS IF THEY WERE 
SIGNED BY THE SHIPPER.  Unless instructed otherwise in writing by the Shipper delivery of 
the Goods will be made only to the Consignee or his authorized representatives.  Bill(s) printed 
as a Sea Waybill (other than line of credits) is not a docuement of title to the Goods and the 
delivery made, after payment of any outstanding Freight and charges, only on provision of 
proper proof of identity and of authorization at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, as 
appropriate, without the need to produce or surrender a copy of this Waybill. 

CHARGES, INCLUDING FREIGHT

RATE PREPAID COLLECT

BY UWL VNM

AS CARRIER 
SWB-TTC 





CONTINUATION PAGE SEA WAYBILL - UWLD24I224245

Consignor Consignee
STATEWAY VIETNAM FOOTWEAR CO.,LTD. 
HUNG DAO WARD, DUONG KINH DISTRICT,
HAIPHONG CITY, VIETNAM             

COLE HAAN LLC           
150 OCEAN ROAD          
GREENLAND, NH 03840, USA
ATT: ED FOSTER          

Notify Party Goods Collected From
EXPEDITORS BOS       
795 JUBILEE DRIVE    
PEABODY, MA 01960 USA
ATT: LISA FUGERSON   

HAIPHONG, VIET NAM

Goods Delivered To
SEATTLE, UNITED STATES

Gross Weight Volume
28756.970 KG 309.180 M3

Package Quantity

2nd Notify Party

Phone: +1 978-531-0001 Fax: 2700 CTN (OUTER)

                                                                                                                      

                                       4500466057                                                                     

                                       4500466059                                                                     

                                       4500466041                                                                     

                                       4500466085                                                                     

                                       4500466092                                                                     

                                       4500466197                                                                     

                                       4500466118                                                                     

                                       4500466093                                                                     

                                       4500466063                                                                     

                                       4500466098                                                                     

                                       4500466040                                                                     

Container   Seals                   Type          Weight      Volume  Packages Mode      

CAAU5029388 F99783                  40HC     4858.810 KG   53.630 M3   479 CTN CY/CY*    

    479 CTN   4858.810  GEN   Footwear                                                                           

                    KG                                                                                           

CAIU8837530 F99784                  40HC     5766.680 KG   63.780 M3   461 CTN CY/CY*    

    461 CTN   5766.680  GEN   Footwear                                                                           

                    KG                                                                                           

TCLU8268003 F99785                  40HC     6794.180 KG   63.600 M3   634 CTN CY/CY*    

    634 CTN   6794.180  GEN   Footwear                                                                           

                    KG                                                                                           

TCNU4494740 F99703                  40HC     5824.270 KG   63.960 M3   576 CTN CY/CY*    

    576 CTN   5824.270  GEN   Footwear                                                                           

                    KG                                                                                           

TLLU8228307 F99701                  40HC     5513.030 KG   64.210 M3   550 CTN CY/CY*    

    550 CTN   5513.030  GEN   Footwear                                                                           

                    KG                                                                                           

BY UWL VNM

AS CARRIER 


